PLAY-OFF SCORES

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

9:30 PM

CO-ED - Rainout

July 31, 2024

CO-ED - Rainout

August 7, 2024

CO-ED
August 14, 2024
Bridled Beauties 7 VS
Motive Construction 4 VS
Shotgun Reset 14  vs
Last Minute 29 vs
Bad to the Bone 3 VS
Shotgun Reset 5 VS
Vector 10 VS
The Misfits 0 VS
Rained-Out VS
CO-ED
August 21, 2024
Motive Construction 0 VS
Bad Mojo 5 VS
Shotgun Reset 19 s
Last Minute 12 vs
Shotgun Reset 16 vs
Last Minute 15 vs

The Misfits

Bad to the Bone
Bad Mojo
Vector

Bridled Beauties
Last Minute

Bad Mojo

Motive Construction

Rained-Out

Shotgun Reset
Bad to the Bone

Bad to the Bone
Bridled Beauties

Last Minute

Bridled Beauties

CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
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